A
-
B
-
c
-
D
-

1/
20
12
1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 8
A A
!DIMENSION TABLE OF CONNECTOR. FPC. LAND PATTERN AND METAL MASK! !DIMENSION TABLE OF DRAWING FOR PACKING!
PART No. CODE No. * A B c D E F G PART No. CODE No. * L rv1 N p Q R
-
FH34SJ- 4S-0.5SH(50) CL5B0-1237-4-50 4 4 1. 5 2.53 3.38 3. 1 3.9 2.5 FH34SJ- 4S-0.5SH(50) CL5B0-1237-4-50 4 16 7.5 4.3 17.4 21. 4 I--
--
FH34SJ- 5S-0.5SH(50) -- 5 4.5 2 3.03 3.88 3.6 4.4 3 FH34SJ- 5S-0.5SH(50) -- 5 16 7.5 -- 4.8 17.4 21. 4
FH34SJ- 6S-0.5SH(50) CL5B0-1234-6-50 6 5 2.5 3.53 4.38 4. 1 4.9 3.5 FH34SJ- 6S-0.5SH(50) CL5B0-1234-6-50 6 16 7.5 -- 5.3 17.4 21. 4
FH34SJ- 7S-0.5SH(50) -- 7 5.5 3 4-03 4-88 4.6 5.4 4 FH34SJ- 7S-0.5SH(50) -- 7 16 7.5 -- 5.8 17.4 21. 4
B FH34SJ- BS-0.5SH(50) CL5B0-1235-9-50 8 6 3.5 4.53 5.38 5. 1 5.9 4.5 FH34SJ- BS-0.5SH(50) CL5B0-1235-9-50 8 16 7.5 -- 6.3 17.4 21. 4 B
FH34SJ- 9S-0.5SH(50) -- 9 6.5 4 5.03 5.88 5.6 6.4 5 FH34SJ- 9S-0.5SH(50) -- 9 16 7.5 -- 6.8 17.4 21. 4
FH34SJ-10S-0.5SH(50) -- 10 7 4.5 5.53 6.38 6. 1 6.9 5.5 FH34SJ-10S-0.5SH(50) -- 10 16 7.5 -- 7.3 17.4 21. 4
FH34SJ-11S-0.5SH(50) -- 1 1 7.5 5 6.03 6.88 6.6 7.4 6 FH34SJ-11S-0.5SH(50) -- 11 16 7.5 -- 7.8 17.4 21. 4
-
FH34SJ-12S-0.5SH(50) 12 8 5.5 6.53 7.38 7. 1 7.9 6.5 FH34SJ-12S-0.5SH(50) 12 24 11.5 8.3 25.4 29.4
t---- -- --
FH34SJ-13S-0.5SH(50) -- 13 8.5 6 7.03 7.88 7.6 8.4 7 FH34SJ-13S-0.5SH(50) -- 13 24 11.5 -- 8.8 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-14S-0.5SH(50) -- 14 9 6.5 7.53 8.38 B. 1 8.9 7.5 FH34SJ-14S-0.5SH(50) -- 14 24 11.5 -- 9.3 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-15S-0.5SH(50) -- 15 9.5 7 8.07 8.88 8.6 9.4 8 FH34SJ-15S-0.5SH(50) -- 15 24 11.5 -- 9.8 25.4 29.4
c
FH34SJ-16S-0.5SH(50) FH34SJ-16S-0.5SH(50) c -- 16 10 7.5 8.57 9.38 9. 1 9.9 8.5 -- 16 24 11.5 -- 10.3 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-17S-0.5SH(50) -- 17 10.5 8 9.07 9.88 9.6 10.4 9 FH34SJ-17S-0.5SH(50) -- 17 24 11.5 -- 10.8 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-1BS-0.5SH(50) -- 18 11 8.5 9.57 10.38 10. 1 10.9 9.5 FH34SJ-1BS-0.5SH(50) -- 18 24 11.5 -- 11.3 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-20S-0.5SH(50) -- 20 12 9.5 10.57 11.38 11. 1 11.9 10.5 FH34SJ-20S-0.5SH(50) -- 20 24 11.5 -- 12.3 25.4 29.4
-
FH34SJ-21S-0.5SH(50) FH34SJ-21S-0.5SH(50)
t--
-- 21 12.5 10 11.07 11.88 11.6 12.4 11 -- 21 24 11.5 -- 12.8 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-22S-0.5SH(50) -- 22 13 10.5 11.57 12.38 12. 1 12.9 11.5 FH34SJ-22S-0.5SH(50) -- 22 24 11.5 -- 13.3 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-23S-0.5SH(50) -- 23 13.5 11 12.07 12.88 12.6 13.4 12 FH34SJ-23S-0.5SH(50) -- 23 24 11.5 -- 13.8 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-24S-0.5SH(50) -- 24 14 11.5 12.57 13.38 13. 1 13.9 12.5 FH34SJ-24S-0.5SH(50) -- 24 24 11.5 -- 14.3 25.4 29.4 D
FH34SJ-26S-0.5SH(50) 26 15 12.5 13.57 14.38 14. 1 14.9 13.5 FH34SJ-26S-0.5SH(50) 26 24 11.5 15.3 25.4 29.4 D -- -- --
FH34SJ-27S-0.5SH(50) -- 27 15.5 13 14.07 14.88 14.6 15.4 14 FH34SJ-27S-0.5SH(50) -- 27 24 11.5 -- 15.8 25.4 29.4
FH34SJ-2BS-0.5SH(50) -- 28 16 13.5 14.57 15.38 15. 1 15.9 14.5 FH34SJ-2BS-0.5SH(50) -- 28 32 14.2 28.4 16.3 33.4 37.4
FH34SJ-30S-0.5SH(50) CL580-1239-0-50 30 17 14.5 15.57 16.38 16. 1 16.9 15.5 FH34SJ-30S-0.5SH(50) CL580-1239-0-50 30 32 14.2 28.4 17.3 33.4 37.4
- t--
FH34SJ-32S-0.5SH(50) -- 32 18 15.5 16.53 17.38 17. 1 17.9 16.5 FH34SJ-32S-0.5SH(50) -- 32 32 14.2 28.4 18.3 33.4 37.4
FH34SJ-34S-0.5SH(50) -- 34 19 16.5 17.53 18.38 18. 1 18.9 17.5 FH34SJ-34S-0.5SH(50) -- 34 32 14.2 28.4 19.3 33.4 37.4
*:Number of contact *:Number of contact
E
*Contact positions without code numbers are currently under planning. E
Contact HIROSE for detailed information about product variation.